Fixture List 2019 — 2020

The Fixture List is always changing. This is as up to date as it can be at this time
and will be updated on a regular basis.

__ Day | Date | Fixture | AgeGroup
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Sunday 22/09/2019 Rowing All TBC Chester
Chester LDS
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HALF TERM BREAK




Sunday 10/11/2019 Rowing All TBC Northwich
Northwich Autumn Head
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CHRISTMAS BREAK
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Sunday 09/02/2020

10/02/2020




Tuesday 11/02/2020 Netball All After Away
vs Maghull School
Wednesday | 12/02/2020 Hockey ui4 1pm Start Home
County Tournament The Northern
Thursday 13/02/2020 Interhouse Badminton Y7 During Home
Lessons
Friday 14/02/2020
HALF TERM BREAK
Monday 24/02/2020
Tuesday 25/02/2020
Wednesday | 26/02/2020
Thursday 27/02/2020 Interhouse Hockey Y11 During Home
Lessons
Friday 28/02/2020
Saturday 29/02/2020
Sunday 01/03/2020
Monday 02/03/2020
Tuesday 03/03/2020 uU13 u13 All Day Casterton
Hockey Tournament
Wednesday | 04/03/2020
Thursday 05/03/2020
Friday 06/03/2020
Saturday 07/03/2020 County Netball Finals ule AM Formby HS
Sunday 08/03/2020
Monday 09/03/2020
Tuesday 10/03/2020 Sefton ui14/u1s 1pm Start Maricourt
Netball Tournament
Hockey ui2 1pm start Wyncote
County Hockey
Wednesday | 11/03/2020 Swimming All All day TBC
Sutton Trophy
Thursday 12/03/2020 Sefton ui2/u13 PM Maricourt
Netball Tournament
Friday 13/03/2020
Saturday 14/03/2020 Hockey All AM Away
Vs St Bedes
Sunday 15/03/2020




Monday 16/03/2020
Tuesday 17/03/2020 | Sefton Schools Cross Country All 2pm start Stanley High
School
Wednesday | 18/03/2020 Senior Netball u1s PM Away
vs St Bedes
Thursday 19/03/2020
Friday 20/03/2020
Saturday 21/03/2020 Hockey u14, uis AM Away
vs Loreto Grammar
Sunday 22/03/2020
Monday 23/03/2020 Interhouse Hockey Y8 &9 During Home
Lessons
Tuesday 24/03/2020
Wednesday | 25/03/2020
Thursday 26/03/2020 Interhouse Netball Y7 During Home
Lessons
Swimming All PM Away
vs Sandback HS
Friday 27/03/2020 Interhouse Hockey Y10 During Home
Lessons
Saturday 28/03/2020
Sunday 29/03/2020
Monday Hockey uis 1pm start Home
30/03/2020 County Tournament The Northern
Tuesday 31/03/2020
Wednesday | 01/04/2020

BREAK UP FOR EASTER




